Gemma Keith Designs Wholesale Price List 2022

Product No.  Product Name Cost Price Retail Price Minimum Order £150
1 Hares Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99 (UK ONLY) Carriage Paid Over £300
2 Hares Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
3 Stags Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99 UK Mainland Carriage £12.00
4 Stags Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
5 Hedgehogs Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99 How to order?
6 Hedgehogs Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99 Contact me directly at gemmakeith.design@gmail.com
7 Chickens Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99 Email with a list and quantity of products you would like to order
8 Chickens Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
9 Foxes Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
10 Foxes Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
11 Pheasants Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
12 Pheasants Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
13 Piglets Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
14 Piglets Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
15 Bluebells Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
16 Bluebells Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
17 Bees Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
18 Bees Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
19 Hares Cotton Tote Bag £2.80 £6.99
20 Pheasants Cotton Tote Bag £2.80 £6.99
21 Chickens Cotton Tote Bag £2.80 £6.99
22 Hedgehogs Cotton Tote Bag £2.80 £6.99
23 Bluebells Cotton Tote Bag £2.80 £6.99 Currently Out of Stock
24 Stags Cotton Tote Bag £2.80 £6.99
25 Foxes Cotton Tote Bag £2.80 £6.99 Currently Out of Stock
26 Bees Cotton Tote Bag £2.80 £6.99
27 Black Bees Single Card £0.80 £1.99
28 Hares Single Card £0.80 £1.99
29 Piglets Single Card £0.80 £1.99
30 Ducks Single Card £0.80 £1.99
31 Chickens Single Card £0.80 £1.99
32 Hedgehogs Single Card £0.80 £1.99
33 Foxes Single Card £0.80 £1.99
34 Pheasants Single Card £0.80 £1.99
35 Stags Single Card £0.80 £1.99
36 Black Bees Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
37 Bluebells Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
38 Piglets Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
39 Ducks Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
40 Chickens Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
41 Hares Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
42 Foxes Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
43 Pheasants Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
a4 Stags Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
45 Hedgehogs Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
46 Dalmatian Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
47 Border Collie Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
48 Yorkshire Terrier Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
49 Cocker Spaniel Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
50 Border Terrier Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
51 Dachshund Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
52 Black Labrador Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
53 Golden Retriever Bone China Mug £6.00 £14.99
63 Lots of Dogs Single Card £0.80 £1.99
64 Dachshund Single Card £0.80 £1.99
65 Spaniel Single Card £0.80 £1.99
66 Border Terrier Single Card £0.80 £1.99
67 Black Labrador Single Card £0.80 £1.99
68 Lots of Dogs Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
69 Lots of Dogs Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
70 Border Collie Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
71 Border Collie Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
72 Black Labrador Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
73 Black Labrador Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
74 Yorkshire Terrier Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
75 Yorkshire Terrier Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
76 Dachshund Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
77 Dachshund Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
78 Dalmatian Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
79 Dalmatian Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
80 Cocker Spaniel Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
81 Cocker Spaniel Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
82 Border Terrier Large Cushion £18.00 £44.99
83 Border Terrier Medium Cushion £14.80 £36.99
84 Wildlife Cotton Tea Towel £5.00 £11.99
85 Stags Cotton Tea Towel £5.00 £11.99 Currently Out of Stock
86 Lots of Dogs Cotton Tea Towel £5.00 £11.99



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Hedgehogs Cotton Tea Towel
Cows Cotton Tea Towel

Chickens Cotton Tea Towel
Bluebells Cotton Tea Towel
Black Bees Cotton Tea Towel
Dogs Cotton Tote Bag

Cows Cotton Tote Bag

Cows Bone China Mug

Cows Large Cushion

Cows Medium Cushion

Robins Cotton Tote Bag

Robins Bone China Mug

Robins Large Cushion

Robins Medium Cushion
Flowers Cotton Tote Bag
Badgers Cotton Tote Bag

Cats Cotton Tote Bag

Pink Flower Bone China Mug
Blue Flower Bone China Mug
Red Squirrels Medium Cushion
Red Squirrels Large Cushion
Siamese Cat Bone China Mug
Ragdoll Cat Bone China Mug
Persian Cat Bone China Mug
British Blue Cat Bone China Mug
Maine Coon Cat Bone China Mug
Bengal Cat Bone China Mug
Black Cocker Spaniel Bone China Mug
Red Squirrels Bone China Mug
Golden Retriever Medium Cushion
Golden Retriever Large Cushion
Cats Cotton Tea Towel

Floral Cotton Tea Towel

Woodland Animals Cotton Tea Towel

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£2.80
£2.80
£6.00
£18.00
£14.80
£2.80
£6.00
£18.00
£14.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£6.00
£6.00
£14.80
£18.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£14.80
£18.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£6.99
£6.99
£14.99
£44.99
£36.99
£6.99
£14.99
£44.99
£36.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£14.99
£14.99
£36.99
£44.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£36.99
£44.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99

Currently Out of Stock



