

Gemma Keith Designs Wholesale Price List 2022

Product No.	Product Name	Cost Price	Retail Price	
1	Hares Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	Minimum Order £150 (UK ONLY) Carriage Paid Over £300
2	Hares Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
3	Stags Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	UK Mainland Carriage £12.00
4	Stags Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
5	Hedgehogs Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	How to order? Contact me directly at gemmaKeith.design@gmail.com Email with a list and quantity of products you would like to order
6	Hedgehogs Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
7	Chickens Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
8	Chickens Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
9	Foxes Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
10	Foxes Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
11	Pheasants Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
12	Pheasants Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
13	Piglets Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
14	Piglets Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
15	Bluebells Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
16	Bluebells Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
17	Bees Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
18	Bees Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
19	Hares Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99	
20	Pheasants Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99	
21	Chickens Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99	
22	Hedgehogs Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99	
23	Bluebells Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99	Currently Out of Stock
24	Stags Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99	
25	Foxes Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99	Currently Out of Stock
26	Bees Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99	
27	Black Bees Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
28	Hares Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
29	Piglets Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
30	Ducks Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
31	Chickens Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
32	Hedgehogs Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
33	Foxes Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
34	Pheasants Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
35	Stags Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
36	Black Bees Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
37	Bluebells Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
38	Piglets Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
39	Ducks Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
40	Chickens Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
41	Hares Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
42	Foxes Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
43	Pheasants Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
44	Stags Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
45	Hedgehogs Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
46	Dalmatian Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
47	Border Collie Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
48	Yorkshire Terrier Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
49	Cocker Spaniel Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
50	Border Terrier Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
51	Dachshund Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
52	Black Labrador Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
53	Golden Retriever Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99	
63	Lots of Dogs Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
64	Dachshund Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
65	Spaniel Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
66	Border Terrier Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
67	Black Labrador Single Card	£0.80	£1.99	
68	Lots of Dogs Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
69	Lots of Dogs Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
70	Border Collie Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
71	Border Collie Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
72	Black Labrador Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
73	Black Labrador Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
74	Yorkshire Terrier Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
75	Yorkshire Terrier Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
76	Dachshund Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
77	Dachshund Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
78	Dalmatian Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
79	Dalmatian Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
80	Cocker Spaniel Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
81	Cocker Spaniel Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
82	Border Terrier Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99	
83	Border Terrier Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99	
84	Wildlife Cotton Tea Towel	£5.00	£11.99	
85	Stags Cotton Tea Towel	£5.00	£11.99	Currently Out of Stock
86	Lots of Dogs Cotton Tea Towel	£5.00	£11.99	

87	Hedgehogs Cotton Tea Towel	£5.00	£11.99					
88	Cows Cotton Tea Towel	£5.00	£11.99					
89	Chickens Cotton Tea Towel	£5.00	£11.99					
90	Bluebells Cotton Tea Towel	£5.00	£11.99					
91	Black Bees Cotton Tea Towel	£5.00	£11.99	Currently Out of Stock				
92	Dogs Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99					
93	Cows Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99					
94	Cows Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
95	Cows Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99					
96	Cows Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99					
97	Robins Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99					
98	Robins Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
99	Robins Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99					
100	Robins Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99					
101	Flowers Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99					
102	Badgers Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99					
103	Cats Cotton Tote Bag	£2.80	£6.99					
104	Pink Flower Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
105	Blue Flower Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
106	Red Squirrels Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99					
107	Red Squirrels Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99					
108	Siamese Cat Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
109	Ragdoll Cat Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
110	Persian Cat Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
111	British Blue Cat Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
112	Maine Coon Cat Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
113	Bengal Cat Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
114	Black Cocker Spaniel Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
115	Red Squirrels Bone China Mug	£6.00	£14.99					
116	Golden Retriever Medium Cushion	£14.80	£36.99					
117	Golden Retriever Large Cushion	£18.00	£44.99					
118	Cats Cotton Tea Towel	£5.00	£11.99					
119	Floral Cotton Tea Towel	£5.00	£11.99					
120	Woodland Animals Cotton Tea Towel	£5.00	£11.99					